
BISTRO COLLECTION STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE
MOUSSE PIE

BC IND STRAW CREAM 24/2.8 OZ

Product Last Saved Date:29 October 2015

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protein

- Individual size offers a perfect way to capitalize on the small portions trend - Upscale format
continues to be popular with consumers - Affordable food cost offers great profit potential - Ideal for
coffee/dessert pairings, meal bundles and dessert flights

Ingredients: Sugar, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk And Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Heavy Whipping Cream, Chocolate Crumb
[Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali),
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Flour, Caramel Color, Whey, Salt, Baking Soda, Soy Lecithin], Strawberries, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Soybean,
and Coconut Oils), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Margarine [Vegetable Oil (Palm And Soybean Oil), Water, Salt, Mono- And Diglycerides, Annatto
(Color), Calcium Disodium Edta (Preservative), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate], Contains 2% Or Less: Corn Syrup, Chocolate Liquor, Whey,
Modified Corn Starch, Skim Milk, Gelatin, Sodium Caseinate, Mono- And Diglycerides, Gums (Cellulose, Guar, Xanthan), Cocoa Butter, Polysorbate 60,
Dextrose, Butter Oil, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Colored With (Red 40, Beta-Carotene), Food Acids (Citric, Malic, Phosphoric, Tartaric Acids), Salt,
Cellulose Gel, Sorbitan Monostearate, Soy Lecithin. Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat

79 GR

260 150

25 g

26%

11 g 55%

0.36 g

25 mg 8%

150 mg 6%

17 g

1 g 3%

19 g

3 g

8% 8%

4% 4%

Cakes – Sweet (Frozen)

GPC Description

Bistro Collection

Brand Brand Owner

Sara Lee North America

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.56 LB 4.2 LB USA Yes No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.31 IN 11.062 IN 3.75 IN 9x11 365 Days 0 FA / 27 FA

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Keep Frozen

24

Thaw in the refrigerator about 2-3 hours or until thawed.

 Product Specifications:

1 DESSERT

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

8%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.392 CF

Volume

38901

Man Prod
Code Pack

1 X 24 1N721815

Dist Prod
Code

10032100389010

GTIN

 Ingredients :

Pack Description

Wheat - C TreeNuts - NI

 Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):

Peanuts - NI

Nuts - NI

Eggs - NI

Soy - C

Fish - NI

Milk - C

Crustacean - NI
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