

## **BISTRO COLLECTION STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE MOUSSE PIE**



BC IND STRAW CREAM 24/2.8 OZ

Product Last Saved Date:29 October 2015

## **Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size: 79 GR

Number of Servings per Package: 24

**Amount Per Serving** 

Calories: 260 Calories from Fat: 150

%	Daily	Val	ue*

Protein 4

Total Fat 17 g	26%
Saturated Fat 11 g	55%
Trans Fat 0.36 g	
Cholesterol 25 mg	8%
Sodium 150 mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 25 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	3%
2 12	

Sugars 19 g

Protein 3 g

Vitamin A	Per Srv 8%	Vitamin C	Per Srv 8%
Calcium	4%	Iron	4%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram			

Carbohydrate 4

Fat 9

## **Product Specifications:**

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
38901	721815	10032100389010	1 X 24 1N	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Bistro Collection	Sara Lee North America	Cakes – Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.56 LB	4.2 LB	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TIxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.31 IN	11.062 IN	3.75 IN	0.392 CF	9x11	365 Days	0 FA / 27 FA

### Ingredients:

Ingredients: Sugar, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk And Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Heavy Whipping Cream, Chocolate Crumb [Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Flour, Caramel Color, Whey, Salt, Baking Soda, Soy Lectibrin], Strawberries, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Soybean, and Coconut Oils), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Margarine [Vegetable Oil (Palm And Soybean Oil), Water, Salt, Mono- And Diglycerides, Annatto (Color), Calcium Disodium Edta (Preservative), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitatel, Contains 2% Or Less: Corn Syrup, Chocolate Liquor, Whey, Modified Corn Starch, Skim Milk, Gelatin, Sodium Caseinate, Mono- And Diglycerides, Gums (Cellulose, Guar, Xanthan), Cocoa Butter, Polysorbate 60, Dextrose, Butter Oil, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Colored With (Red 40, Beta-Carotene), Food Acids (Citric, Malic, Phosphoric, Tartaric Acids), Salt, Cellulose Gel, Sorbitan Monostearate, Soy Lecithin. Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):					
Eggs - NI Milk - C Peanuts - NI					
Soy - C Wheat - C		TreeNuts - NI			
Fish - NI Crustacean - NI Nuts - NI					

# **Handling Suggestions:**

Keep Frozen

#### Benefits:

- Individual size offers a perfect way to capitalize on the small portions trend - Upscale format continues to be popular with consumers - Affordable food cost offers great profit potential - Ideal for coffee/dessert pairings, meal bundles and dessert flights

## Serving Suggestions :

1 DESSERT

### **Prep & Cooking Suggestions:**

Thaw in the refrigerator about 2-3 hours or until thawed.

## More Information: